
ミヤシタアイナ

宮 下 愛 那

粟 澤 沙 紀 4-36

深 山 渚

ワチトモコ

和 智 友 子

ハダユウカ

羽 田 優 花

カシワギマオ

柏 木 麻 緒

ハダサヨリ

羽 田 早 利

コマツマユカ

小松麻友香

ササキサアヤ

佐々木沙文

オギノサツキ

荻野さつき

ヒグチアキホ

樋口あきほ

和 智 舞 華

中 野 絵 莉

マエダアスカ

前田あすか

ワチレイカ

和 智 麗 華

サノリサ

佐 野 里 咲

イチカワシンジュ

市 川 真 珠

ヨコヤマミズキ

横 山 瑞 季

ユイスミレ

由 井 菫

ナカノエリ
(山梨南) 4

4-47

オオサワハナ
(富士川) 2

大 沢 華
4-39

ワチマイカ
(上野原) 3

第３位

(上野原)

フカヤマナギサ

(塩山中)

(上野原)

(吉田中)

(一宮町)

(下吉田)

(吉田中)

(塩山中)

(山梨南)

(甲府東)

第３位

第３位

4-38

4-34

第３位

優　勝

準優勝

アワザワササキ
(武　川) 3

(身延中)
フカサワユキ

深 澤 由 季
4-29

優　勝

2 準優勝

中 学 校 ２ 年 女 子 軽 量 級 (-52kg)

中 学 校 ２ 年 女 子 重 量 級 (+52kg)

1(下吉田)

7

8

4-30

6

5

(身延中)

(塩山中)

(一宮町)

(北西中)

4-32

(塩山中)

4-45

4-42

5

6

4-33

4

9

4-35

10

11

1

10

8

9

7

4-43

4-41

第４試合場

第４試合場

4-37

4-31

4-44

4-46

4-40


